Trudy Bates Mens South
Boston Home Thur 3rd October | 10.30am Grantham | Home | Sat 21st September [2.00pm
Stamford Home Thur 31st October | 10.30am Boston B Home | Sun 27th October |2.00pm
Lincoln Home |[Thur 14th November| 10.30am Boston A Home | Sat 9th November |2.00pm
Lincoln Away | Thur 5th December | 10.30am Stamford B | Away | Sat 23rd November (2.10pm
Stamford Away |Wed 11th December| 10.30am Stamford A | Home | Sat 14th December [2.00pm
Sleaford Home Thurs 9th January | 10.30am Sleaford Away | Sat 21st December [12.30pm
Boston Away Thur 30th January | 9.45am Boston A Away Sun 12th January |2.00pm
Sleaford Away Fri 21st February | 10.30am Stamford B | Home Sat 25th January |2.00pm
Stamford A | Away Sat 8th February [2.10pm
Sleaford Home | Sun 23rd February |2.00pm
Grantham | Away Sun 9th March 2.00pm
Boston B Away Sat 29th March 2.00pm
Friendlies
Mixed South
Lincs VP's Home | Sun 29th Sept 2024 | 2.00pm
Melton IBC Away Sun 13th Oct 2024 | 2.00pm Stamford Home | Sat 28th September [2.00pm
Peterborough IBC Home Sat 19th Oct 2024 | 2.00pm Skegness Home | Sat 12th October |2.00pm
Terrington St Clements| Home Sat 2nd Nov 2024 | 2.00pm Boston Away | Sun 3rd November |2.00pm
Grantham IBC Home Sat 23rd Nov 2024 | 2.00pm Grantham | Home | Sat 30th November [2.00pm
Lincs VP's Home Sun 8th Dec 2024 | 2.00pm Sleaford Away | Sat 7th December [12.30pm
Terrington St Clement{ Home Sat 11th Jan 2025 | 2.00pm Grantham | Away Sat 4th January  [2.00pm
Huntingdon IBC Away Sun 19th Jan 2025 | 2.00pm Sleaford Home | Sun 19th January [2.00pm
Grantham IBC Away Sun 26th Jan 2025 | 2.00pm Boston Home Sat 1st February |[2.00pm
Boston IBC Home Sun 2nd Feb 2025 | 2.00pm Skegness Away Sun 2nd March 2.00pm
Lincoln IBC Home Sun 9th Feb 2025 | 2.00pm Stamford Away Sun 16th March  [2.10pm
Boston IBC Away Sat 1st Mar 2025 2.00pm
Peterborough IBC Away Sat 22nd Mar 2025 | 2.00pm 060 South
Lincoln IBC Away Sun 6th Apr 2025 | 1.30pm
Boston B Home | Thur 10th October |10.30am
Sleaford Home | Thurs 17th October [10.30am
| Club Christmas Party| | Sun 22nd Dec 2024 | 2.00pm | Grantham | Home | Thurs 7th November |10.30am
Lincoln B Home | Thur 21st November |10.30am
| Presidents Match | | Tues 11th March 2025| 2.00pm | Stamford Away | Wed 27th November [10.30am
Boston A Away | Thur 19th December [10.00am
Lincoln B Away | Thur 16th January [10.30am
Stamford Home | Thur 23rd January |10.30am
Boston A Home | Thur 27th February |10.30am
Boston B Away Thur 6th March 10.30am
Sleaford Away Mon 24th March [10.00am
Grantham Away Tues 8th April 10.30am




